
Genoa Comets Football
Varsity

2024

Friday August 23 Archbold A 7:00 PM

Friday August 30 Bowsher Fall Sports Senior 
Night H 7:00 PM

Friday September 6 Huron Millitary 
Appreciation H 7:00 PM

Friday September 13 Fostoria A 7:00 PM

Friday September 20 Lake Homecoming H 7:00 PM

Friday September 27 Otsego H 7:00 PM

Friday October 4 Maumee A 7:00 PM

Friday October 11 Oak Harbor A 7:00 PM

Friday October 18 Rossford Band Senior Night H 7:00 PM

Friday October 25 Eastwood A 7:00 PM


